
PRECINCT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 TOTAL %

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE -Vote for ONE  

Arvin Vohra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 13%

Vermin Love Supreme 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7%

Jacob George Hornberger 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7%

Samuel Joseph Robb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7%

Dan Taxation is Theft Behrman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Kimberly Margaret Ruff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7%

Kenneth Reed Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Adam Kokesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Jo Jorgensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Max Abramson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7%

Others 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 13%

No Preference 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 40%

Blanks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Total 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 15 100%

STATE COMMITTEE MAN -Vote for ONE

Others 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1 5 33%

Blanks 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 0 10 67%

Total 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 15 100%

STATE COMMITTEE WOMAN -Vote for ONE

Others 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 6 40%

Blanks 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 9 60%

Total 3 0 1 1 2 0 1 4 2 1 15 100%

TOWN COMMITTEE -Vote for No More Than TEN

Others 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 2%

Blanks 30 0 10 9 20 0 9 39 20 10 147 98%

Total 30 0 10 10 20 0 10 40 20 10 150 100%
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